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Feuillel

NOM, | Codcom

INSEE,( TYPE,C,50 Surface|C,200 m,C,6 |Nom_1,C,80

30267 | Toiture 11328 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 12535 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 2347 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 581 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1221 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1918 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 3654 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1036 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1050 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1025 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 35 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1516 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 700 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 2468 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 694 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 696 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 17912 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 61 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 20112 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1724 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 57 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 4715 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 63 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1151 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1075 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 49 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1805 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1918 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 538 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 59 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 |Toiture 2272 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 |Toiture 2120 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 |Toiture 2337 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 203 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 252 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 42 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 2439 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 576 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 44 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 116 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1231 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 165 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 1169 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 153 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 69 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 110 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
30267 | Toiture 582 300267 | SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
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300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

7

SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
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30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267

Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture

29
520
52
772
72
846
125
220
4341
5711
1273
63
865
545
477
3878
106
222
12393
1758
982
14245
572
1902
1201
79
109
90
143
1264
693
871
1325
188
437
10099
1008
84
413
17165
1636
90
84
329
226
283
13
7522
1763
543

Feuillel

300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

8

SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
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30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267
30267

Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Toiture
Ombriere
Toiture et Ombrieres
Toiture et Ombriéres

9893
77
346
1636
130
903
748
807
809
621
59
38
54
12538
1200
201
115
1100
6420
268
1636
3660
503
181
258
61
1560
9578
279

Feuillel

300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES
SAINT-JEAN-DE-SERRES



Feuillel

codeident,C,20

300267 ZC0119
300267 AKO0527
300267 ZD0058
300267 ZC0099
300267 ZH0161
300267 ZA0141
300267 ZH0137
300267 ZA0145
300267 AKO0227
300267 ZH0144
300267 AKO0170
300267 AKO0658
300267 ZC0096
300267 AK0620
300267 AKO0004
300267 ZH0246
300267 ZH0183
300267 AK0269
300267 ZD0052
300267 AK0497
300267 AKO0534
300267 ZB0122
300267 AK0174
300267 AKO0322
300267 AKO0035
300267 AKO0654
300267 ZC0098
300267 ZA0142
300267 AK0220
300267 AK0187
300267 AKO0719
300267 AKO0743
300267 AK0549
300267 AKO0108
300267 AKO0562
300267 AK0290
300267 AKO0580
300267 AKO0748
300267 AKO0404
300267 AKO0084
300267 AK0532
300267 AKO0176
300267 AKO0564
300267 AKO0441
300267 AKO0163
300267 AKO0105
300267 ZC0103

10



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

AKO0393
ZH0072
AK0206
AKO0727
AKO0080
ZC0085
AKO0600
AKO0451
AKO0006
AK0171
AKO0148
AKO0181
AK0391
AK0502
ZHO0173
AKO575
AKO0744
AK0022
AK0195
AKO0038
AKO0283
AK0165
AKO0661
AKO0377
ZC0113
AKO0349
AKO0655
AK0217
AKO0729
ZH0166
AKO0345
AK0254
AKO0583
AK0247
AKO0565
AKO0183
AKO0160
AK0202
AKO0077
AKO0099
AKO0618
AKO0131
AK0498
AKO0221
AKO0129
AK0243
AKO0151
ZH0013
ZH0145
ZH0238

Feuillel

11



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

AKO0427
AKO0586
AKO0373
ZEO0017
AK0045
AKO0090
AKO0535
AKO0671
AKO0177
AKO0619
AK0325
ZC0072
AK0238
ZC0090
ZB0091
AKO0413
AK0686
AKO0503
AKO0213
AKO0157
AKO0354
AKO0265
ZH0163
AK0161
AKO0752
AKO0682
AK0264
AKO0159
AKO0007
AKO0640
ZHO0030
ZA0144
AK0094
AKO0593
ZH0153
AKO0076
AK0582
AK0665
AK0541
AK0572
AKO0096
AK0144
AK0424
AK0596
ZA0099
AKO0284
AK0266
AKO0166
AKO0687
ZD0077

Feuillel

12



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

ZC0095
ZE0022
AK0426
AK0241

ZH0118
AK0211

AK0329
AK0563
ZH0195
AK0634
AK0223
AKO0207
AKO0308
AK0297
ZC0078
AKO0392
ZH0140
ZC0089
AKO0346
ZH0104
AK0197
ZC0088
AK0044
AK0196
ZC0110
AKO0036
AK0512
AKO0309
AKO0540
ZH0157
AK0642
AKO0083
AKO0190
ZH0189
AK0188
AKO0307
AKO0439
AKO0571
AKO0657
ZH0239
ZB0121
AK0162
AKO0135
ZC0086
AKO0138
AK0158
AKO0613
AK0548
AK0602
AK0028

Feuillel

13



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

AKO0301

AK0228
ZC0091
AKO0327
AKO0436
ZC0104
ZC0087
ZC0118
AK0141

AKO0030
AKO0397
ZH0199
AKO0150
AKO0178
AKO0423
ZH0160
AKO0311

AKO0513
ZH0198
AKO0020
AKO0531

AK0194
AK0142
AK0493
ZE0046
AKO0175
AKO0674
AK0298
ZH0146
AK0192
ZC0024
AKO0437
AKO0556
AKO0278
AK0292
AKO0074
AKO0601

AKO0726
AKO0484
AKO0367
AK0193
AK0263
AK0268
AKO0537
AKO0754
ZB0032
AKO0100
AK0291

AKO0212
AKO0443

Feuillel

14



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

AKO0215
AKO0501
AK0492
AK0440
AKO0139
AKO0300
AK0204
AKO0018
ZH0193
AK0581
ZC0114
AKO0680
AKO0017
AKO0005
AKO0721
AKO0683
AKO0635
AKO0526
AK0568
AKO0203
AKO0130
AKO0285
AK0490
AK0296
AKO0180
AKO0253
AKO0066
AKO0741
AKO0143
AK0422
ZH0029
ZH0197
AKO0043
ZA0101
AKO0306
AK0561
AKO0370
ZH0069
AKO0235
AK0546
ZA0071
AKO0234
ZH0045
ZC0100
AKO0720
AKO0673
ZC0035
AKO0638
AKO0305
AK0515

Feuillel

15



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

AK0214
AKO0039
AKO0289
AKO0579
ZH0100
AK0242
AK0326
AKO0075
AK0154
AKO0432
AKO0287
AK0639
AK0660
AKO0627
ZH0170
ZC0034
AK0645
AKO0405
AKO0186
AKO0434
AK0182
AKO0351

AKO0372
AKO0072
AKO0073
AKO0189
ZC0071
AKO0304
ZH0191
ZD0006
AK0662
AK0544
AK0646
AKO0611

AK0514
AKO0739
AKO0724
ZH0148
AKO0637
AK0252
AKO0577
AKO0310
AK0626
ZC0093
ZH0043
ZH0174
AK0622
AK0350
AKO0723
ZB0038

Feuillel

16



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

ZD0059
ZH0152
AK0225
AKO0303
AKO0226
AKO0288
AKO0653
AK0420
ZH0117
ZB0162
AKO0567
AK0200
AK0302
ZH0159
AKO0016
AKO0598
AKO0209
AK0543
ZD0090
ZB0128
AKO0003
ZB0018
AKO0672
ZH0143
AKO0533
AKO0442
AKO0538
AK0624
AKO0279
ZH0251
ZH0245
AK0666
AKO0380
AKO0205
AKO0093
ZB0123
AKO0032
AKO0071
AK0230
ZD0004
ZH0165
AKO0173
ZC0094
AK0236
ZH0103
ZC0101
ZC0092
ZC0025
AKO0324
AKO0755

Feuillel

17



300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267
300267

ZA0006
AK0621
AK0398
ZHO0164
AKO0149
ZH0196
AK0644
ZC0102
AK0496
ZH0194
AK0224
AK0210
AK0199
ZC0112
AK0625
AKO0201
AKO0140
AK0641
AKO0092
ZC0084
AKO0753
AKO0013
AKO0152
AKO0675
AKO0452
AKO0216

Pl des platanes

300267
300267

AKO0613
AKO0611

Feuillel

18



